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Michael John Tewkesbury

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael John Tewkesbury
Postcode DT10 1INY

Date of birth September 1952

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
PENINSULA HOUSING LIMITED

SPECTRUM HOUSING LIMITED
SIGNPOST HOMES LIMITED
COMBINED HOUSING

DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
C.W. LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04850358

04850364

03781265

03424926

02993987

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904733250

904733250
2 Fairview Pleck

Marnhull

Sturminster Newton

Dorset
British

App. Date

App. Date
11/05/2007

09/11/2006

27/09/1999

20/01/1999

01/12/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/07/2010

01/07/2010

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



